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ZZOOOOMM  VVIIDDEEOO--CCOONNFFEERREENNCCEE    

  NNAAMMEE  PPHHOONNEE  ##  EE--MMAAIILL  AADDDDRREESSSS  CCOOMMPPAANNYY  NNAAMMEE  

1 Gladys DiGirolamo (954) 753-1730 gladys.digirolamo@glhomes.com GL Homes 

2 Lauren MCClellan (561) 721-4463 lmcclellan@jmortonla.com JMorton Planning & Landscape Architecture 

3 Bradley Miller (561) 736-8838 bradley@mlpc.net Miller Land Planning, Inc. 

4 Kevin McGinley (561) 686-2481 lrmi@bellsouth.net Land Research Management, Inc. 

5 Collene Walter (561) 366-1100 x 110 cwalter@udkstudios.com Urban Design Kilday Studio 

6 Josh Nichols (561) 684-6141 x 101 jnichols@snlandplan.com Schmidt Nichols Landscape, Architecture & Urban Planning 

7 Pat Lentini (561) 575-9557 pat@2gho.com Gentile Glas Holloway O’Mahoney & Associates, Inc. 

8 Evelyn Pacheco (954) 603-0308 evelyn.pacheco@glhomes.com GL Homes 

9 Bill Whiteford (561) 630-6820 wcw@teamplaninc.com Team Plan Inc. 

10 Josh Long (561) 650-0719 jlong@Gunster.com Gunster 

11 Jon MacGillis (561) 233-5234 jmacgill@pbcgov.org PZB – Zoning  

12 William Cross (561) 233-5206 wcross@pbcgov.org PZB – Zoning 

13 Wendy Hernandez (561) 233-5218 wnhernan@pbcgov.org PZB – Zoning 

14 Monica Cantor (561) 233-5205 mcantor@pbcgov.org PZB – Zoning 

15 Melissa Matos  (561) 233-5035 mmatos@pbcgov.org PZB – Zoning 

16 Barbara Pinkston (561) 233-5232  BCPinkst@pbcgov.org PZB – Zoning 

17 Ryan Vandenburg (561) 233-5233 rvandenburg@pbcgov.org PZB – Zoning 

18 Adam Mendenhall (561) 233-5042 amendenhall@pbcgov.org PZB – Zoning 

19 Carlos Torres (561) 233-5570 ctorres@pbcgov.org PZB – Zoning 

20 Donna Adelsperger (561) 233-5224 dadelspe@pbcgov.org PZB – Zoning 

21 Nancy Frontany (561) 233-5575 nfrontany@pbcgov.org PZB – Zoning 

22 Lindsey Walter (561) 233-5229 lwalter@pbcgov.org PZB – Zoning 

23 Vismary Dorta (561) 233-5221 vdorta@pbcgov.org PZB – Zoning 

24 Jordan Jafar (561) 233-5210 AJafar@pbcgov.org PZB – Zoning 

25 Miriam De Santiago (561) 233-5402 MDeSantiago@pbcgov.org PZB – Zoning 

26 Cody Sisk (561) 233-5213 CSiks@pbcgov.org PZB – Zoning 

27 Zubida Persaud (561) 233-5214 ZPersaud@pbcgov.org PZB – Zoning 

28 Meredith Leigh (561) 233-5278 MLeigh@pbcgov.org PZB – Zoning 

29 Timothy Haynes (561) 233-5222 THaynes@pbcgov.org PZB – Zoning 

30 Emelia Fisher (561) 233-5216 EFischer@pbcgov.org PZB – Zoning 

31 Michael Birchland (561) 233-5408 MBirchland@pbcgov.org PZB – Zoning 

32 Andree McDonald (561) 233-5041 AMcDonald@pbcgov.org PZB – Zoning 

33 Albert Jacob (561) 233-5342 AJacob@pbcgov.org PZB – Zoning 

34 Scott Cantor (561)684-4087 SCantor@pbcgov.org PBC Land Development 

35 Patricia Behn (561) 233-5332 PBehn@pbcgov.org PZB – Planning 
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